
name city zip phone Website

Little India Lower Hutt 04 586 9030 www.littleindia.co.nz

Maharajas Lower Hutt 04 568 8817 www.maharajas.co.nz/

Maharajas Lower Hutt 04 568 8817 www.maharajas.co.nz

andoori Nights Wellington 479 4000 www.tandoorinightsngaio.com/

Balti House Wellington 04 472 0095 www.facebook.com/TheBaltiHouseLTD/

Bikaner Wellington 4-566 8876 www.bikaner.co.nz/

Chilis Wellington www.chilisrestaurant.co.nz/

Curry Leaf Wellington www.curryleaf.nz/

Curry Port Wellington 4-389 7575 www.currypot.nz/

Daawat Wellington 04 472 0060 www.daawat.co.nz/

Delhi 7 Wellington 4-475 3929 www.delhi7nz.com/

Great India Wellington 04 384 57 55 www.greatindia.co.nz

Higher Taste Wellington 4-472 2233 www.Highertaste.co.nz/

Indian Alley Wellington 64 4-974 8822 www.indianalley.co.nz/

Indus Bistro Wellington 04 4730342 www.indusrestaurant.co.nz/

Jugnu Wellington  4-384 9989 www.jugnus.co.nz/

Kerala Carte Wellington  4-384 4474 www.keralacarte.co.nz/

Khana Khazana Wellington 04 386 1186 www.khanakhazana.co.nz/

Krishna Wellington www.krishnafood.co.nz/

Little India Wellington 384 9989 www.littleindia.co.nz

Little India Bistro Wellington 04 384 2535 www.littleindia.co.nz

Masala Indian Cafe Wellington 04 385 2012 www.masala.gen.nz

Planet Spice Wellington 04 389 8345 www.planetspice.co.nz

Plimmerton Taj Wellington 4-233 0474 www.plimmertontaj.com/

Port Muziris Wellington 645666506 www.portmuziris.co.nz/

Rasa South Indian Wellington 04 384 7088 www.rasa.co.nz/

Royal India Wellington 04 382 9400 www.royalindia.co.nz

Royal India Oxford Wellington 04 382 9400 www.royalindia.co.nz

Saffron Wellington 04 802 4990 www.saffronhaveli.com/

Tulsi Wellington 6001 04 802 4144 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi Wellington 04 380 9914 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi BNZ Wellington 04 473 3347 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi Johnsonville Wellington 04 477 9992 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi Miramar Wellington 04 380 9914 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi Petone Wellington 04 586 3000 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Tulsi Porirua Wellington 04 238 1021 www.tulsiindian.co.nz/

Upesh Kishan Wellington 4-475 9111 www.upeshkitchen.co.nz/

Urban Masala Wellington 4-380 0892 www.urbanmasala.co.nz/

Yellow Chilli Wellington 4-475 8981 www.theyellowchilli.co.nz/
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